
New Thought Montessori 

Annual Calendar


2024-2025


Wednesday September 4- First day of school 2024


Monday November 11 — School Closed (Veteran’s Day)


Wednesday November 27- Family Thanksgiving Potluck 11:15- 12:30 all families invited

School Closes at 12:30


Thursday and Friday November 28 - 29— School Closed (Thanksgiving break)


Thursday December 12- Holiday Show 


Friday December 13- Holiday Show


School closes at 3:30


Monday Dec 23- Fri Jan 3- School Closed (Winter break)


Monday January 6- Return to school 


Monday January 20- School Closed (MLK Jr. Day)


Fri & Mon Feb 14 and 17- School Closed (President’s Day)


Thursday-Friday March 13 and March 14- School Closed (Teacher in Service)


Mon-Fri April 14-18th School Closed (Spring break)


Friday Date TBD- School Closed- Spring field trip


Mon-Fri May 5-9- Teacher Appreciation Week 


Monday May 26- School Closed (Memorial Day)


Friday June 20- End of year party 6:30pm

School closes at 3:30


Thursday-Friday July 3 and July 4 - School Closed (Independence Day)


Mon-Fri July 21 - July 25- School Closed (Summer break)


Tuesday August 26- Last day of school 


Wed-Fri Aug 27- Aug 29- School Closed (Teacher set up)


Monday September 1- School Closed (Labor Day)


Tuesday September 2- School Closed (Teacher in Service)


Wednesday September 3- First day of school 2025


                 We do not offer daycare on closed days or during breaks


